
  Exhibit B  
 

 

Support Reduced 8.5% 
per Year For 5 Years*

Qwest* 23,800,000$                             

Viaero 1,111,206$                                

RLECs 553,446$                                     

Total 25,464,652$                             

(*Qwest impact calculated on 2011 Stipulated 
Draw of $56M)

Exhibit B
Decision No. C11-0775

Docket No. 10R-191T
Page 1 of 1


